

Current issue date:
Expiry date:
Certificate identity number

4 January 2020 3 January 2023 10248731 Original approval(s): ISO 14001 - 17 March 2017 ISO 45001 - 22 December 2019 ISO 9001 - 17 March 2017

Certificate of Approval

This is to certify that the Management System of:

MILAHA Integrated Maritime & Logistics W.L.L

Qatar Navigation (MILAHA Integrated Maritime & Logistics), Capricorn Tower, 12th Floor, Sheikh Zayed Road, Dubai, United Arab Emirates

has been approved by Lloyd's Register to the following standards:

ISO 14001:2015, ISO 45001:2018, ISO 9001:2015

Approval number(s): ISO 14001 - 0050710-001, ISO 45001 - 00023414-002, ISO 9001 - 0050711-001

This certificate forms part of the approval identified by approval number: 0050710/ 00023414/ 0050711

The scope of this approval is applicable to:

ISO 14001:2015

Container Shipping Department for the provision of container feeder and NVOCC (Non Vessel Operating Common Carrier) services within the Arabian Gulf, Indian Subcontinent, Far East, Europe and Mediterranean.

ISO 45001:2018

Container Shipping Department for the provision of container feeder and NVOCC (Non Vessel Operating Common Carrier) services within the Arabian Gulf, Indian Subcontinent, Far East, Europe and Mediterranean.

ISO 9001:2015

Container Shipping Department for the provision of container feeder and NVOCC (Non Vessel Operating Common Carrier) services within the Arabian Gulf, Indian Subcontinent, Far East, Europe and Mediterranean.

Jun hunha

Luis Cunha Area Operations Manager - SAMEA Issued by: Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance Limited



Lloyd's Register Group Limited, its affiliates and subsidiaries, including Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance Limited (LRQA), and their respective officers, employees or agents are, individually and collectively, referred to in this clause as 'Lloyd's Register'. Lloyd's Register assumes no responsibility and shall not be liable to any person for any loss, damage or expense caused by reliance on the information or advice in this document or howsoever provided, unless that person has signed a contract with the relevant Lloyd's Register entity for the provision of this information or advice and in that case any responsibility or liability is exclusively on the terms and conditions set out in that contract. Issued by: Lloyd's Register EMEA, Swefieh, Salah Suhaimat St., Adel Hajarat Bld No. 17, 2nd floor, Office No. 208, Amman, Jordan for and on behalf of: Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance Limited, 1 Trinity Park, Bickenhill Lane, Birmingham B37 7ES, United Kingdom